v AL PORT ALBERNI PORT AUTHORITY
Nal BE@,,
Q A 2750 Harbour Road
Port Alberni, BC V9Y 7X2
< 5-“:- Tel. (250) 723-5312 Fax. (250) 723-1114
O&fa} S g www.portalberniportauthority.ca
AUTY Rising Tides and New Horizons

2020 - FISHERMEN'S HARBOUR
COMMERCIAL VESSEL - PER FT PER MO

DAILY (rate x vessel length)
MONTHLY (rate x vessel length)

PLEASURE CRAFT - PER FT PER MO

DAILY (rate x vessel length)

WEEKLY (rate x vessel length)

MONTHLY (rate x vessel length)

STERN MOORAGE - 20 FT & UNDER - PER FT PER MO

LIVE-A-BOARD - PER FT PER MONTH

SANI DISPOSAL - PER PUMP

SECURITY GATE CARD

$15.00 REFUND UPON RETURN OF CARD

WHARF/DOCK USE - PER HR - 1 HR MINIMUM

WINCH RENTAL

PER CARD SWIPE

ARGYLE WHARF

MOORAGE - ALL VESSELS

DAILY - (rate x vessel length )
WEEKLY (rate x vessel length x 7)
MONTHLY - (rate x vessel length x 30)

ALL RATES SUBJECT TO TAX

0.22
2.66

1.00

2.88

4.30

5.00

6.50

15.00

25.00

38.45

12.00

131
1.19
1.07



R ALBE% PORT ALBERNI PORT AUTHORITY
q.o A 2750 Harbour Road
Port Alberni, BC V9Y 7X2

- o~ Tel. (250) 723-5312 Fax. (250) 723-1114
2 & : .
4:} o g www.portalberniportauthority.ca
AUTY Rising Tides and New Horizons
2020 - ALL FACILITIES
ECO FEES $ 36.50

CLEAN UP OF WASTE OIL CONTAINERS AND FILTERS NOT PROPERLY DISPOSED

HYDRO CHARGES - DAILY PER CORD

15 AMP SERVICE $ 6.45
20 AMP SERVICE $ 7.16
30 AMP SERVICE $ 8.73
50 AMP SERVICE $ 12.00
HYDRO CHARGES - MONTHLY PER CORD

15 AMP SERVICE $ 61.72
20 AMP SERVICE $ 68.82
30 AMP SERVICE $ 84.12
50 AMP SERVICE $ 115.52
LIVE-A-BOARD - MONTHLY MINIMUM $ 85.21
GAS & DIESEL - TAXES INCLUDED

COST PLUS - PER LITRE $ 0.19
NSF CHEQUE $ 25.00
Environmental Response - per staff per hr

clean-up, salvage, bilge pumping, etc - plus expenses $ 65.50

ALL RATES SUBJECT TO TAX
EXCEPT FOR GAS and DIESEL - TAX IS INCLUDED IN THE PRICE

INSURANCE REQUIRED

The Port Alberni Port Authority requires proof of vessel insurance with a minimum liability coverage of
$2,000,000 limit and includes a 30 day notice of cancellation. This is mandatory in order to berth in Port Alberni
Port Authority Marinas.

Rising Tides and New Horizons





