

PORT ALBERNI PORT AUTHORITY 2750 Harbour Road Port Alberni, BC V9Y 7X2 Tel. (250) 723-5312 Fax. (250) 723-1114 www.portalberniportauthority.ca Rising Tides and New Horizons

2020 - FISHERMEN'S HARBOUR

COMMERCIAL VESSEL - PER FT PER MO	
DAILY (rate x vessel length)	\$ 0.22
MONTHLY (rate x vessel length)	\$ 2.66
PLEASURE CRAFT - PER FT PER MO	
DAILY (rate x vessel length)	\$ 1.00
WEEKLY (rate x vessel length)	\$ 2.88
MONTHLY (rate x vessel length)	\$ 4.30
STERN MOORAGE - 20 FT & UNDER - PER FT PER MO	\$ 5.00
LIVE-A-BOARD - PER FT PER MONTH	\$ 6.50
SANI DISPOSAL - PER PUMP	\$ 15.00
SECURITY GATE CARD	
\$15.00 REFUND UPON RETURN OF CARD	\$ 25.00
WHARF/DOCK USE - PER HR - 1 HR MINIMUM	\$ 38.45
WINCH RENTAL	
PER CARD SWIPE	\$ 12.00
ARGYLE WHARF	
MOORAGE - ALL VESSELS	
DAILY - (rate x vessel length)	\$ 1.31
WEEKLY (rate x vessel length x 7)	\$ 1.19
MONTHLY - (rate x vessel length x 30)	\$ 1.07

ALL RATES SUBJECT TO TAX



PORT ALBERNI PORT AUTHORITY 2750 Harbour Road Port Alberni, BC V9Y 7X2 Tel. (250) 723-5312 Fax. (250) 723-1114 www.portalberniportauthority.ca Rising Tides and New Horizons

2020 - ALL FACILITIES

ECO FEES	\$ 36.50
CLEAN UP OF WASTE OIL CONTAINERS AND FILTERS NOT PROPERLY DISPOSED	
HYDRO CHARGES - DAILY PER CORD	
15 AMP SERVICE	\$ 6.45
20 AMP SERVICE	\$ 7.16
30 AMP SERVICE	\$ 8.73
50 AMP SERVICE	\$ 12.00
HYDRO CHARGES - MONTHLY PER CORD	
15 AMP SERVICE	\$ 61.72
20 AMP SERVICE	\$ 68.82
30 AMP SERVICE	\$ 84.12
50 AMP SERVICE	\$ 115.52
LIVE-A-BOARD - MONTHLY MINIMUM	\$ 85.21
GAS & DIESEL - TAXES INCLUDED	
COST PLUS - PER LITRE	\$ 0.19
NSF CHEQUE	\$ 25.00
Environmental Response - per staff per hr	
clean-up, salvage, bilge pumping, etc - plus expenses	\$ 65.50

ALL RATES SUBJECT TO TAX

EXCEPT FOR GAS and DIESEL - TAX IS INCLUDED IN THE PRICE

INSURANCE REQUIRED

The Port Alberni Port Authority requires proof of vessel insurance with a minimum liability coverage of \$2,000,000 limit and includes a 30 day notice of cancellation. This is mandatory in order to berth in Port Alberni Port Authority Marinas.